
 
AUCTION 470 -  WEDNESDAY 7 NOVEMBER 2007 - AT 10AM 

 
IMPORTANT NOTICES : 

A BUYERS PREMIUM OF 14.00% PLUS VAT (16.45% INCLUSIVE) IS 
PAYABLE ON THE HAMMER PRICE OF EVERY LOT. 
 
FOR DELIVERY OF LARGE/MULTIPLE ITEMS WE RECOMMEND A CE 
CARRIERS, (01403) 891 393/ 07778 270227 
 
NO ITEMS CAN BE CLEARED WHILST THE AUCTION IS IN PR OGRESS. 
 
PLEASE NOTE: with regard to new Tools, gardening equipment, urns and 
reproduction items,  some are sold inclusive of VAT, this does not affect the price 
you pay.  On your invoice the lot will be marked with an "I" and the VAT element 
will be taken out of the hammer price and placed separately on the invoice, (i.e. a 
hammer price of £10.00 will be shown on your invoice as £8.51). 
 
VERY IMPORTANT - All electrical items are sold as scrap and as seen 
 
All bronzes, wall plaques, statuary etc, unless otherwise stated are modern 
reproductions. 
 
UNLESS YOU ARE A PURCHASER WELL KNOWN TO THE OFFICE , ALL 
INVOICE TOTALS OVER A BANK CARD LIMIT, MUST BE PAID  FOR BY 
CASH, DEBIT OR CREDIT CARD. (FOR CREDIT CARD PAYMEN TS THERE 
IS  3% SURCHARGE ON THE INVOICE TOTAL).  
 
The Auctioneers will be pleased to bid on behalf of any persons unable to attend the 
sale, bidding slips are available in reception, they can also be left over the telephone 
or faxed through on 01403 253837. 
 
All bids must be paid for and cleared by 12 noon on the Saturday following the Sale. 
All successful bids are subject to a Buyer's Premium on the Hammer Price of 14% + 
VAT  (16.45 inclusive). It is the prospective purchasers duty to contact us in order to 
ascertain whether their bids have been successful.   
 
Any lots remaining unpaid/uncleared after this time will be subject to a Handling & 
Storage fee of £1.50 + VAT per lot per week (or part thereof). There will be NO 
exceptions. 
 
WITHOUT EXCEPTION - ALL ITEMS OF BOOKS, PRINTS, MIX ED CHINA, 
GLASS OR METALWARE ETC  CONTAINED WITHIN IN A LOT, MUST BE 
REMOVED FROM THE AUCTION ROOM  
 
1 A mahogany demi-lune hall table £10-20 



2 A 19th Century iron and wooden fork lift sack truck £10-20 
3 A Georgian style mahogany corner cabinet £10-20 
4 An iron framed upright piano forte by John Spencer & Co. £10-20 
5 A white finished arch shaped display cabinet, fitted adjustable shelves £10-20 
6 A white finished arch shaped display cabinet, fitted adjustable shelves £10-20 
7 A pine double wardrobe with moulded cornice enclosed by a panelled door, the 

base fitted 2 short drawers above 1 long drawer £50-75 
8 3 metal framed high back kitchen chairs £10-15 
9 A raised pine dresser back fitted shelves etc £20-30 
10 A mahogany finished dresser with raised back, the base fitted 3 drawers above a 

double cupboard £30-50 
11 A blue and white pottery egg store in the form of a hen on nest £10-2012 A 

Galle style orange glass vase with vinery decoration £10-15 
13 A rectangular plate wall mirror in a decorative gilt frame £5-10 
14 A circular mahogany stool, raised on cabriole supports £10-20 
15 A teak 3 tier tea trolley £5-10 
16 2 wicker work hampers £5-10 
17 A Georgian style mahogany bow front wardrobe £20-30 
18 A rectangular bevelled plate wall mirror contained in a decorative gilt frame £30-

50 
19 2 wooden black female legs £10-20 
20 A rectangular bevelled plate wall mirror contained in a decorative gilt frame £25-

35 
21 A plastic sign marked Changing Rooms £5-10 
22 6 silver plated tankards £10-15 
23 An oak bureau bookcase £5-10 
24 An Edwardian walnut music cabinet £10-15 
25 A pine chest of 2 short and 4 long drawers £15-20 
26 A reproduction Murano glass clown £8-12 
27 A 19th Century oil painting on canvas "Portrait of a Young Man" £20-30 
28 A pine dresser with raised back £50-75 
29 A pine music cabinet fitted 5 drawers £20-30 
30 A large metal model of a mini £10-20 
31 A D shaped plate mirror contained in a gilt frame £15-20 
32 A 20th Century Georgian style simulated rosewood sideboard of shaped outline 

with white veined marble top, the base fitted 1 long drawer above a double 
cupboard 51" £180-220 

33 A pair of Continental walnut lamp tables with plate glass tops £20-40 
34 A Georgian style kneehole mahogany pedestal desk with inset writing surface 

£50-75 
35 An oak bureau bookcase £15-20 
36 A 19th Century coloured print £3-5 
37 An Edwardian ebonised chiffonier with raised back fitted cupboards enclosed by 

panelled doors, the base fitted 1 long and 2 short drawers above a niche flanked 
by a pair of cupboards 51" £40-60 

38 A reproduction 19th Century telescope complete with tripod £15-20 



39 After Gregory "Boulter's Loch Sunday Afternoon"  £10-15 
40 A monochrome print £5-10 
41 A pressed metal fire screen £5-10 
42 Etching, "Street Scene with Church" indistinctly signed 11" x 8" £10-20 
43 A mahogany finished wall unit £3-5 
44 A Berlin wool work picture of a fisherman and an Eastern panel £5-10 
45 A Georgian style mahogany bedside cabinet fitted a drawer, raised on cabriole 

supports £20-30 
46 An aneroid barometer contained in an oak case £3-5 
47 A mahogany bow front chest of 5 long drawers on cabriole supports £20-30 
48 A childs wooden metamorphic high chair £5-10 
49 An 18th Century copper warming pan with turned fruitwood handle £5-10 
50 A bamboo finished drinks cabinet £10-20 
51 Watercolour drawing "Country Cottage", an oil on canvas "Rural Scene at Dusk" 

and a coloured print £10-20 
52 An adjustable iron pot hanger £5-10 
53 A collection of various toy cars £5-10 
54 A Continental metal shopping basket containing a collection of old glass bottles 

£10-20 
55 An oak dresser with raised back, the base fitted 3 long drawers above a triple 

cupboard £10-20 
56 2 large wooden set squares £3-5 
57 A pine corner cabinet £20-40 
58 A mahogany and metal tripod £5-10 
59 A white painted pedestal chest of 4 long drawers £10-20 
60 A 19th Century Continental pine combination cabinet fitted 4 long drawers 

flanked by a cupboard £150-200 
61 A 19th Century Continental pine cabinet the interior fitted shelves £150-20062

 A Continental mahogany hanging corner cabinet £5-10 
63 An oak sideboard fitted 3 drawers flanked by a pair of cupboards £10-20 
64 A turned fruit wood box with socle lid £10-15 
65 A mahogany finished 4 tier corner what-not £5-10 
66 An Oriental black lacquered 4 fold dressing screen £20-30 
67 An oak open 6 tier bookcase £20-30 
68 A canteen of silver plated flatware £15-25 
69 An Art Nouveau bleached oak corner chair £20-30 
70 An Edwardian walnut buffet £50-75 
71 A French black marble 3 piece clock garniture with timepiece and 2 side pieces 

£30-50 
72 A 19th Century French ebonised escritoire with black veined marble top (slight 

chip) fitted a drawer, the fall front revealing a well fitted interior above 4 long 
drawers with gilt metal embellishments, inlaid ivory throughout (veneers lifting to 
fall front) 29" £150-200 

73 A pine dresser with raised back £50-75 
74 A gentleman's bowler hat by Dunn's complete with hat box £20-30 
75 A mahogany what-not the base fitted a drawer £10-20 



76 A mahogany side table fitted a drawer with undertier £10-20 
77 A collection of various prints £10-20 
78 A 19th Century pine bookcase on cabinet, the upper section fitted shelves 

enclosed by glazed panelled doors, the base fitted 2 drawers above a double 
cupboard £75-125 

79 A 19th Century mahogany bookcase top with moulded cornice fitted adjustable 
shelves enclosed by astragal glazed panelled doors, raised on later cabriole 
supports £40-60 

80 An Edwardian inlaid mahogany bureau bookcase, the upper section with moulded 
cornice, the interior fitted adjustable shelves enclosed by astragal glazed door, the 
fall front revealing a well fitted interior above 2 short and 3 long graduated 
drawers, raised on bracket feet 36" £400-500 

81 A small collection of various books relating to cricket £5-15  
82 A stained pine sewing box with hinged lid £5-10 
83 A teak slatted occasional table £5-10 
84 Janice Thompson, oil on canvas study of a cat "Gemini" 19" x 15" £30-50 
85 South American  oil painting on a section of veneer "Mythical Birds and Beasts" 

£3-5  
86 After R Richard, a coloured print "Rural Scene" 17" x 23" £20-30 
87 A pair of over painted black and white photographs "Figures with Donkeys" 7" x 

10" £30-50 
88 Sir William Russell Flint, a coloured print "Classic Provence" 10" x 14" £25-35 
89 A coloured print "The 17th Lancers Review Order 1854"  20" x 14" £10-20 
90 J Bouvoir, watercolour "Standing Gypsy Girl" 8" x 4 1/2" £225-275 
91 Anthony Hill, watercolour  "Fountains Abbey by Floodlight" 15" x 12" signed 

£10-20 
92 Angus Rands, watercolour "April Near Castle Howard" signed 12" x 18" £10-20 
93 After Louis Waine, a coloured print "Cat Golfers" 10" x 13" £15-20 
94 A Victorian mahogany inverted breakfront pedestal sideboard, fitted 1 drawer 

flanked by a pair of cupboards 74" £200-250 
95 An oak 2 tier tea trolley £3-5 
96 A rectangular oak coffee table £5-10 
97 A wicker picnic hamper and contents £3-5 
98 An inlaid mahogany bedside cabinet £5-10 
99 An oak bedside cabinet £3-5 
100 A carved oak spinning chair £5-10 
The Auctioneers will be pleased to bid on behalf of any persons unable to attend the 

sale, bidding slips are available in reception, they can also be left over the 
telephone or faxed through on 01403 253837. 

 
All bids must be paid for and cleared by 12 noon on the Saturday following the Sale. 

All successful bids are subject to a Buyer's Premium on the Hammer Price of 
14% + VAT  (16.45 inclusive). It is the prospective purchasers duty to 
contact us in order to                ascertain whether their bids have been 
successful.   

Any lots remaining unpaid/uncleared after this time will be subject to a Handling & 



Storage fee of £1.50 + VAT per lot per week (or part thereof). There will be 
NO exceptions. 

101 A mahogany finished pot cupboard £5-10 
102 A quantity of various prints £5-10 
103 A modern light wood display cabinet £10-20 
104 A 1930's walnut bureau bookcase £30-50 
105 A striking Granddaughter clock with silvered dial and Arabic numerals contained 

in an oak case £20-40 
106 A 1950's Queen Anne style figured walnut cocktail cabinet with arched top, the 

upper section fitted a cupboard enclosed by a panelled door, the base fitted a 
double cupboard enclosed by a panelled door, raised on cabriole supports 37" 
£100-150 

107 An etching "Cathedral" indistinctly signed 11" x 7" £3-5  
108 Oil on board, still life study "Vase of Flowers" 9" x 7 1/2" £3-5  
109 3 various mantel clocks £5-10 
110 A Georgian style mahogany display cabinet enclosed by astragal panelled doors 

£10-15 
111 A pair of 4 tread white painted wooden platform steps, PLEASE NOTE these are 

to be sold for decorative purposes only £10-20 
112 An Ercol dark elm corner cabinet £5-10 
113 A French carved walnut bedstead £10-20 
114 A pair of iron bench ends £3-5 
115 Oil on canvas "Rural Scene" contained in a gilt frame £10-15 
116 A light oak 3 tier bookcase £3-5 
117 A Victorian carved oak hall chair with pierced back raised on bobbin turned 

supports £15-25 
118 An Edwardian walnut dining chair with lyre shaped back and upholstered seat 

£10-20 
119 A pair of Edwardian carved oak dining chairs with bobbin turned decoration £10-

20 
120 A large collection of books, contained within 2 bookcases (all must be removed) 

£20-30 
121 A yew corner cabinet £3-5 
122 A mahogany corner cabinet £5-10 
123 A pair of Continental oil paintings on canvas "Villa Scenes with Mountains in 

Distance" £20-40 
124 A mahogany bow front wardrobe raised on cabriole supports £20-30 
125 A pine pedestal chest of 5 long drawers £20-30 
126 A honey oak carver chair £15-25 
127 A pair of oak stick and bar back carver chairs £20-30 
128 Various prints "The Cries of London" and etchings £40-60 
129 A metal and teak slatted garden bench & 4 matching armchairs £140-180 
130 A quantity of various prints etc £10-20 
131 A Victorian armchair upholstered in mushroom coloured buttoned material £30-

50 
132 A Victorian mahogany nursing chair upholstered green material £20-40 



133 A Victorian mahogany framed dining chair £3-5 
134 A tub back carver chair £5-10 
135 4 wood and metal framed chairs £5-10 
136 A collection of various records £5-10 
137 An oak settle £5-10 
138 A collection of various prints £3-5 
139 A 19th Century spelter figure of a standing lady with a later clock by President 

£70-90 
140 18 editions of Film Review 1948 and later £20-30 
141 A pair of 20th Century Victorian style mahogany open arm salon chairs 

upholstered in calico, raised on turned and fluted supports £100-150 
142 A grey finished filing cabinet £5-10 
143 A wine cooler in the form of a port hole £10-20 
144 A pair of Edwardian bedroom chairs £5-10 
145 A Singer sewing machine £5-10 
146 A gold painted Lloyd Loom chair £20-40 
147 A quantity of various toy cars etc £5-10148 A set of 8 Eastern high back dining 

chairs £20-30 
149 An Art Deco mirror and a circular convex mirror contained in a gilt frame £10-20 
150 A quantity of various botanical and other prints £10-15 
151 A pair of Edwardian inlaid mahogany armchairs £10-15 
152 An elm bar back chair £5-10 
153 A 3 seat Chesterfield upholstered in green leather £40-60 
154 An armchair upholstered in green leather £20-30 
155 An armchair upholstered in white material £3-5 
156 A mahogany framed armchair upholstered in red material £5-10 
157 An old brass beer tap £5-10 
158 An Edwardian mahogany tub back chair upholstered in blue material £10-20 
159 An oak open arm chair £10-20 
160 A pair of iron and metal porter's wheels £5-10 
161 An old waisted metal milk pail £20-30 
162 A white painted stick back rocking chair £10-20 
163 A Victorian bleached mahogany open arm chair upholstered in blue material £10-

20 
164 A collection of various handyman's tools etc £5-10 
165 4 bamboo framed armchairs £30-50 
166 A gilt metal 8 light electrolier £10-20 
167 A pair of armchairs upholstered in green leather £20-30 
168 2 Afghan slip rugs and 1 other Eastern rug £5-10 
169 A pair of armchairs upholstered in green leather £5-10 
170 A square plate mirror contained in a gilt frame £5-10 
171 A Georgian style yew wood display cabinet £15-20 
172 6 Queen Anne style slat back carver chairs £30-50 
173 A pair of hardwood dining chairs £3-5 
174 A spoon back dining chair £3-5   
175 An 18th Century style elm stick and rail back chair £5-10 



176 A collection of various books £5-10 
177 A Georgian style mahogany corner cabinet £10-20 
178 A section of 19th Century mahogany double wardrobe £10-20 
179 A pair of oak stick and bar back dining chairs £10-20 
180 A Continental pine "Knock Down" wardrobe £100-150 
181 2 19th Century oil paintings on canvas "Heron and Pelican" and 1 other "Flowers" 

£10-15 
182 A fireside companion set in the form of a standing Dutch girl, an 18lbs shell case 

and 3 various brass trays £10-15 
183 2 oak finished corner cabinets £3-5 
184 2 plastic stacking garden chairs £3-5 
185 A set of 4 Edwardian stick and vase back dining chairs £10-20 
186 3 mahogany Queen Anne style slat back dining chairs £5-10 
187 A 19th Century ebonised umbrella stand £15-25 
188 A Victorian striking mantel clock contained in a 2 colour marble case £20-30 
189 An arched plate dressing table mirror contained in an oak swing frame £10-20 
190 A mahogany television cabinet £5-10 
191 A machine made tapestry panel £5-10 
192 An old petrol spirit can £5-10 
193 An 18th/19th Century oak oval drop flap gateleg dining table  £40-60 
194 A wrought iron and granite table and 4 matching chairs £125-175 
195 A rectangular gilt metal coffee table with plate glass top £3-5 
196 A canteen of Kings Pattern cutlery £20-30 
197 A Georgian style mahogany kneehole pedestal desk with inset tooled leather 

writing surface above 1 long and 8 short drawers £50-75 
198 A gilt metal 4 light standard lamp £3-5 
199 A 19th Century mahogany stick and bar back dining chair £5-10 
200 An oak refectory style dining table £10-20 
201 A brass 3 piece fireside companion set £10-20 
202 An elm stool £5-10203 A large Eastern hardwood and studded coffee table 

on plank construction £40-60 
204 A Georgian style oval coffee table £10-15 
205 A Georgian style mahogany writing table fitted 3 drawers raised on tapering 

supports £100-150 
206 A 19th Century rocking chair with bobbin turned decoration £10-20 
207 A set of 4 elm stick and bar back dining chairs £20-30 
208 3 Victorian oak aesthetic movement high back dining chairs, raised on turned and 

block supports £20-30 
209 An oak open 3 tier bookcase £15-25 
210 A beech ladder back carver chair with woven rush seat £5-10 
211 A quantity of various prints £10-20 
212 A set of 4 limed oak dining chairs with upholstered seats and backs £10-20 
213 A set of 4 mahogany Queen Anne style splat back dining chairs £15-25 
214 A pair of 19th Century white painted stick and bar back bedroom chairs £5-10 
215 A set of 4 Ercol elm dining chairs £10-20 
216 A white painted Lloyd Loom chair £10-15 



217 A pair of Regency style mahogany rope back dining chairs £3-5 
218 An Ercol elm carver chair and a turquoise painted standard chair £5-10 
219 A set of 4 19th Century Chippendale style mahogany dining chairs with 

upholstered drop in seats, raised on square tapering supports £30-40 
220 A 19th Century mahogany bar back dining chair £3-5 
221 A pair of oak open arm carver/library chairs £50-75 
222 A walnut Queen Anne style carver chair £5-10 
223 A small collection of prints £5-10 
224 A set of 4 Hepplewhite style dining chairs £5-10 
225 A set of 6 oak framed dining chairs £10-15 
226 A set of 6 Victorian, Carolean style ebonised high back  dining chairs £30-50 
227 A large pine bar back hall chair £20-30 
228 A set of 4 Georgian style mahogany bar back dining chairs with shaped mid-rails 

£20-30 
229 A set of 4 Edwardian mahogany stick and rail back dining chairs £20-30 
230 A set of 4 pine stick and bar back dining chairs and 1 other £20-30 
231 A set of 4 pine ladder back dining chairs with woven rush seats £10-20 
232 A set of 6 pine framed stick and rail back dining chairs comprising 2 carvers 4 

standard £50-75 
233 A set of 3 Edwardian walnut dining chairs with carved rail backs and bobbin 

decoration, raised on turned supports with upholstered seats £5-15  
234 A set of 4 oak Tudor style dining chairs with upholstered seats and backs £20-30 
235 A set of 6 Edwardian carved walnut dining chairs with upholstered seats and 

backs £50-75 
236 An elm stool, raised on standard end supports £20-30 
237 A chiming mantel clock contained in an oak case £10-20 
238 A pair of Regency style lacquered photograph frames 4" x 6" £10-20 
239 A nest of 3 mahogany interfitting coffee tables £10-15 
240 An oak extending dining table £10-20 
241 A holdall of various old handyman's tools £10-20 
242 A shaped Victorian mahogany stepped commode £50-75 
243 A pair of plain silver plated easel photograph frames 5" x 7" £10-15 
244 A Nigerian circular hardwood coffee table, raised on cabriole ball and claw 

supports £20-30 
245 A rectangular light wood dining table £10-20 
246 2 old beer pumps and an old beehive heater  £5-10 
247 2 parquetry panels of buildings £3-5 
248 2 Houkars £5-10 
249 A rectangular oak bench/occasional table £5-10 
250 2 cases of records £3-5 
251 A small collection of various cutlery £3-5 
252 A white painted ottoman containing a large collection of linens etc £10-15253

 A Victorian mahogany extending dining table £20-25 
254 A quantity of various branding irons £10-20 
255 A pair of old field glasses £5-10 
256 An oak bedside cabinet £3-5 



257 A Georgian style mahogany hanging corner cabinet enclosed by glazed panelled 
door £5-10 

258 A Victorian stained oak oval extending campaign dining table with 1 extra leaf 
raised on 4 turned and fluted supports 62" complete with iron winding handle 
£10-15 

259 A 1960's beech framed "Designer" coffee table £5-10 
260 A small collection of decorative china and an oil lamp £5-15 
261 An ebonised luggage rack £3-5 
262 A metal framed dolls house £10-20 
263 3 gilt metal and onyx interfitting coffee tables £5-10 
264 A miniature sofa table £5-10 
265 A mahogany finished display cabinet £5-10 
266 A Victorian arched plate dressing table mirror contained in a mahogany swing 

frame £30-50 
267 A French style chest of 8 drawers raised on cabriole supports £10-20 
268 An Eastern dagger £5-15 
269 A rectangular stool with woven cane drop in seat £5-10 
270 An oak framed dressing table mirror £10-20 
271 An electric sewing machine £3-5 
272 A wooden spinning wheel £30-50 
273 A pole screen £75-125 
274 A Continental mahogany framed folding bed £10-20 
275 A white painted pine bedside cabinet £10-20 
276 A pierced metal Canterbury £3-5 
277 A pine trunk with hinged lid £40-60 
278 A Continental walnut extending dining table £5-10 
279 An oval onyx and gilt metal coffee table £5-10 
280 A Georgian style twin pillar D end extending dining table £5-10 
281 A stoneware bread crock and a flagon £5-10 
282 A Georgian style D end dining table £3-5 
283 An oak refectory style dining table £10-15 
284 A rectangular pine dining table raised on turned supports £15-20 
285 A collection of various prints £5-10 
286 A set of scales £5-10 
287 8 bowling woods contained in a carrying case £30-50 
288 An Eastern carved trinket box with hinged lid £15-20 
289 A mahogany box seat piano stool with hinged lid £20-30 
290 A carved hardwood circular 2 tier jardiniere stand £15-25 
291 A rectangular wall plaque depicting a lady £3-5 
292 A pair of rectangular mahogany 2 tier what-not stands the bases fitted a  drawer 

£20-30 
293 A Director's desk barometer £5-10 
294 A copper log basket, a brass jardiniere and a carved wooden panel £10-20 
295 A modern light wood coffee table with plate glass top £10-20 
296 A wall clock £5-10 
297 A brass standard lamp raised on a triform base £10-20 



298 An Ercol wheel back rocking chair £10-20 
299 A black and white photograph of an RAF bi-plane £5-15 
300 A collection of various handyman's tools £10-20 
301 An unusual slatted oak refectory style dining table, raised on turned and block 

supports with H framed stretcher £50-75 
302 A rectangular bevelled plate wall mirror contained in a decorative gilt frame £10-

15 
303 A pair of 5' sash cramps £18-25 
304 A conservatory/window cleaning brush £15-20 
305 An 8' telescopic pruner £10-20 
306 A pair of adjustable props £15-25 
 
The Auctioneers will be pleased to bid on behalf of any persons unable to attend the 

sale, bidding slips are available in reception, they can also be left over the 
telephone or faxed through on 01403 253837. 

 
All bids must be paid for and cleared by 12 noon on the Saturday following the Sale. 

All successful bids are subject to a Buyer's Premium on the Hammer Price of 
14% + VAT  (16.45 inclusive). It is the prospective purchasers duty to 
contact us in order to                ascertain whether their bids have been 
successful.   

 
Any lots remaining unpaid/uncleared after this time will be subject to a Handling & 

Storage fee of £1.50 + VAT per lot per week (or part thereof). There will be 
NO exceptions. 

307 2, 4' quick release sash cramps £12-20  
308 A 10lb sledge hammer £10-20 
309 A garden lopper, shear and secateur set £8-12 
310 2 manure forks £12-20 
311 A 16" Partner chainsaw £100-150 
312 A stainless steel border fork and spade £18-25 
313 A pair of edging shears £8-15 
314 A border fork and spade, a trowel and fork £12-20 
315 A 15" Husqvarna 137 chainsaw £170-220 
316 A digging fork and spade £10-20 
317 A ratchet lopper £8-15 
318 A 14 piece punch and chisel set £10-20 
319 A 16" laser level £10-20 
320 A set of 4 stainless steel garden solar lights £12-20 
321 4, 800lb ratchet straps £10-20 
322 12 x 50mm iron padlocks £12-20 
323 A set of 4 stainless steel garden solar lights £12-20 
324 A wall mounting stainless ashtray £18-25 
325 A hobby mini drill £6-12 
326 A knee carpet kicker £20-30 
327 A 16 piece forstner cutter set £12-20 



328 A soldering gun kit £8-12 
329 A heavy duty rivet gun £12-20 
330 A 10 piece mm stubby spanner set £10-20 
331 A set of 4 stainless steel garden solar lights £12-20 
332 12 piece SDS chisel set £10-20 
333 40 x 4" spring clips £12-20 
334 A box of 12 x 5m tapes £10-20 
335 A 9 piece knife set, cased £12-20 
336 2 x 50m aluminium oxide rolls £15-25 
337 A set of 4 stainless steel garden solar lights £12-20 
338 A table magnifier lamp £25-35 
339 A 25 piece drill set £10-20 
340 5 mortice chisels £12-20 
341 5 discus padlocks 70mm £12-20 
342 A halogen workshop/patio heater £25-35 
343 A 600 watt angle grinder £15-25 
344 A digital safe £10-15 
345 A mini sledge, an axe and club hammer £10-20 
346 A 5/16" tow chain £12-20 
347 A 21 piece BBQ kit contained in an aluminium case £18-25 
348 6 various hammers £10-20 
349 A machine roller support stand £15-20 
350 A 500 watt portable halogen £8-12 
351 A 4 piece bearing puller £15-25 
352 A child's wooden chair £20-30 
353 An Eastern garden boat shaped basket £20-30 
354 A modern silver photograph frame marked 0.925 £20-30 
355 A reproduction railway  executive sign £10-20 
356 A child's wooden chair £20-30 
357 A pair of cast figures of grey hounds £25-35 
358 A reproduction Flying Scotsman railway sign £15-25 
359 A modern 0.925 silver photograph frame £20-30 
360 A reproduction enamelled advertising sign for Harley Davison Motorcycles £6-12 
361 A cast iron urn £18-25 
362 A reproduction advertising sign The Aston Martin DB5 Motor Car £6-12 
363 A cast iron urn £18-25 
364 A reproduction enamelled advertising sign for a Morgan Plus 8 Motor Car £6-12 
365 A pair of silver plated easel photograph frames with bead work borders 4" x 6" 

£8-12 
367 A reproduction enamelled advertising sign for a Triumph TR3 Sports Car £6-12 
368 A pair of reeded wooden candlesticks £20-30 
369 A reproduction advertising sign for Morris Minor Motor Cars £6-12 
370 A gilt picture frame £5-10 
371 A cased set of 6 fish knives and forks complete with servers £10-20 
372 A nest of 3 mahogany interfitting coffee tables £5-10 
373 A walnut finished demi-lune side table £5-10 



374 A large Georgian style mahogany D end dining table £10-15 
375 A pair of silver plated easel photograph frames with bead work borders 5" x 7" 

£10-20 
376 An Edwardian white painted oval mahogany coffee table on cabriole supports 

£10-15 
377 An oak oval drop flap gateleg dining table with ruled joints, raised on turned and 

block supports £10-15 
378 A set of 3 blue and white floral decorated pottery jugs £15-25 
379 An old Singer manual sewing machine £3-5 
380 A circular Georgian style yew breakfast table, raised on pillar and tripod supports 

£5-10 
381 A pair of rectangular silver plated easel photograph frames with ribbon borders 4" 

x 6" £5-10 
382 A rectangular pine dressing table stool £10-20 
383 A pair of silver plated photograph frames 6" x 4" £8-12 
384 4 various watercolour drawings and an embroidery £5-10 
385 A square mahogany coffee table raised on square supports  £10-20 
386 An oval plate wall mirror £3-5 
387 An Ercol light oak dining table £15-25 
388 A reproduction enamelled advertising sign for Johnnie Walker £6-12 
389 A mahogany extending dining table £10-20 
390 A small collection of records £5-10 
391 A pink Loom style dressing table stool £10-20 
392 A mahogany rectangular 2 tier occasional table £3-5 
393 An octagonal mahogany work box with hinged lid £15-25 
394 A Victorian mahogany adjustable piano stool £10-20 
395 A shaped walnut coffee table, raised on cabriole supports £10-20 
396 3 wicker baskets £5-10 
397 A teak coffee table with tiled top £5-10 
398 A collection of various prints £5-10 
399 A teak ottoman with hinged lid £5-10 
400 A rectangular walnut coffee table, raised on cabriole supports £5-10 
401 An iron spark guard £5-10 
402 A tall brown glazed bottle shaped pottery vase with ivy decoration £10-15 
403 A pine bedside cabinet £10-20 
404 A pine wash stand with three-quarter gallery £15-25 
405 A rectangular plate wall mirror contained in a pine frame £10-20 
406 A mahogany stool with bobbin turned decoration £5-10 
407 A rectangular hardwood coffee table £3-5 
408 An oak oval gateleg drop flap dining table £10-20409 A collection of 

various golf clubs £3-5 
410 A carved oak spinning chair £10-20 
411 A white painted pine box with hinged lid £20-30 
412 A 20th Century, 17th Century style carved oak oval drop flap gateleg dining table, 

raised on turned and block supports 42" £75-125 
413 A Victorian rectangular oak dining table, raised on bulbous turned supports united 



by an X framed stretcher 52" £30-50 
414 An arch shaped plate mirror contained in an inlaid mahogany frame £5-10 
415 A Griffin laboratory balance £3-5 
416 A rectangular oak 2 tier occasional table £5-10 
417 A white painted D shaped Lloyd Loom linen basket £5-10 
418 A pine towel rail £5-10 
419 A 1930's mantel clock contained in an oak arch shaped case £5-10 
420 A mahogany chiffonier fitted a drawer above a double cupboard £10-15 
421 A chiming Granddaughter clock contained in an oak case £20-30 
422 A white painted pierced metal demi-lune console table £30-40 
423 A circular carved oak barometer/clock case £5-10 
424 An octagonal bamboo 3 tier occasional table £3-5 
425 A Smiths battery operated mantel clock £10-20 
426 A circular mahogany Georgian style wine table £5-10 
427 A brass oil lamp £3-5 
428 A reproduction box iron £3-5 
429 An upright piano forte, over strung, iron framed and under dampen by Maxwell 

contained in a mahogany case £5-10 
430 A rectangular beech framed stool £3-5 
431 A 19th Century gilt painted demi-lune table with white veined marble top (marble 

f) £10-15 
432 A Continental pine chest of 9 short drawers £200-300 
433 M Marten,  watercolour drawings a pair "Garden Scene and River Scene", 

together with a Patricia Griggs print "Still Life Study" £5-10 
434 An Edwardian walnut display cabinet £15-20 
435 An oak oval gateleg dining table £15-25 
436 An oak piano stool with hinged lid £3-5 
437 A walnut tallboy £10-20 
438 A Queen Anne style walnut dressing table stool £15-25 
439 A Lloyd Loom style white painted dressing table complete with matching stool 

and hand mirror £10-15 
440 A metal framed and leather stool £5-10 
441 A walnut turned and fluted standard lamp with gilt decoration £15-20 
442 A white painted Lloyd Loom chair £10-20 
443 A collection of various records £10-20 
444 A mahogany 5 tier corner what-not £10-15 
445 A rectangular Victorian mahogany foot stool, raised on bun feet £3-5 
446 A  nest of 3 walnut interfitting coffee tables £5-10 
447 A mahogany television cabinet in the form of a chest of drawers £3-5 
448 A set of 14 graduated cardboard hat/trinket boxes decorated red roses £15-20 
449 A rectangular pine table £20-30 
450 A rectangular Continental pine dresser base fitted 2 drawers above a double 

cupboard £150-200 
451 A slate shove h'apenny board £10-20 
452 An oak folding bridge table £5-10 
453 A pair of internal glazed and panelled doors £5-10 



454 A leather suitcase containing a collection of leather jewellery boxes £5-10 
455 A 19th Century mahogany pedestal Pembroke table £70-90 
456 A 19th Century mahogany Pembroke table £30-50 
457 A cast iron fender 30" £3-5 
458 A pine wash stand with three-quarter gallery £20-30 
459 A 19th Century mahogany pedestal Pembroke table fitted a drawer £20-30460

 An acoustic guitar £10-20 
461 A 3 tier mahogany folding cake stand £15-25 
462 An octagonal Eastern hardwood occasional table £15-25 
463 A nest of 3 mahogany interfitting coffee tables with plate glass tops £10-20 
464 An Eastern plate wall mirror contained in a painted frame £10-20 
465 A 19th Century oak corner chest of 4 long drawers, raised on bracket feet £30-50 
466 A turned oak standard lamp £5-10 
467 A walnut bureau with fall front £10-20 
468 A mahogany box seat piano stool with hinged lid, raised on cabriole supports £15-

25 
469 An Edwardian walnut 2 tier occasional table £50-75 
470 A light wood chest of 3 long drawers £5-10 
471 An Edwardian inlaid mahogany 2 tier occasional table £5-10 
472 A 19th Century mahogany finished chiffonier, fitted a drawer above a double 

cupboard £10-15 
473 A collection of coloured prints £5-10 
474 A wooden clothes valet £3-5 
475 A mahogany shelf fitted a cupboard £10-20 
476 An oak oval drop flap gateleg dining table £10-20 
477 A pair of Victorian rectangular carved ebonised stools £30-50 
478 A carved oak gramophone cabinet £25-35 
479 A 1961 Philips Terrestrial Globe  £10-20 
480 An inlaid mahogany television cabinet £5-10 
481 4 reproduction advertising posters contained in pine frames £10-20 
482 An Eastern carved occasional table, raised on a pierced stand £10-20 
483 A square Lloyd Loom linen basket £10-20 
484 A rectangular gilt metal hall table with plate glass top £10-20 
485 A pair of old coaching lamps and 2 iron hanging lanterns £10-20 
486 A chiming mantel clock contained in an Admiral's hat shaped case £10-20 
487 An ebonised side table fitted a drawer £15-25 
488 A 1950's walnut dressing table with triple mirror £10-20 
489 A carved Eastern hardwood snap top tea table £20-30 
490 A pair of twin light library lamps £10-20 
491 A circular mahogany 2 tier occasional table £10-15 
492 A circular oak finished extending dining table £3-5 
493 A pressure washer £3-5 
494 A copper helmet shaped coal scuttle £3-5 
495 A Smiths battery operated wall clock £5-10 
496 A rectangular plate dressing table mirror contained in a rectangular swing frame 

£5-10 



497 A cuckoo clock £10-20 
498 A 1950's walnut dressing table with triple mirror £10-20 
499 A mahogany wall bracket £10-15 
500 An oak oval drop flap occasional table, raised on turned and block supports £30-

50 
 
The Auctioneers will be pleased to bid on behalf of any persons unable to attend the 

sale, bidding slips are available in reception, they can also be left over the 
telephone or faxed through on 01403 253837. 

 
All bids must be paid for and cleared by 12 noon on the Saturday following the Sale. 

All successful bids are subject to a Buyer's Premium on the Hammer Price of 
14% + VAT  (16.45 inclusive). It is the prospective purchasers duty to 
contact us in order to                ascertain whether their bids have been 
successful.   

 
Any lots remaining unpaid/uncleared after this time will be subject to a Handling & 

Storage fee of £1.50 + VAT per lot per week (or part thereof). There will be 
NO exceptions. 

501 An octagonal walnut occasional table £10-15 
502 An Edwardian mahogany tub back chair with bobbin turned decoration £20-40 
503 A reproduction enamelled advertising sign for Bachelor's Soup £6-12 
504 An oak oval drop flap gateleg dining table 55" £40-60 
505 A shaped mahogany occasional table on pillar and tripod supports £15-25 
506 An iron fireside companion set £5-10 
507 A 19th Century inlaid mahogany box with hinged lid £10-15 
508 A silver plated tray £3-5 
509 A walnut bureau with fall front £20-30 
510 A quantity of various prints £20-30 
511 Leslie Govier, a screen print "Sunlit Downs with Sheep and Tree" 13" x 10" £5-

10  
512 An oil painting on canvas, still life study "Vase of Flowers" contained in a gilt 

frame £15-25 
513 A mahogany and gilt metal tantalus £10-20 
514 A walnut bureau with fall front £10-20 
515 An oak cabinet enclosed by a panelled door £30-50 
516 A pierced hardwood folding cake stand £15-25 
517 A metal and plate glass 2 tier occasional table £5-10 
518 A Victorian rectangular carved walnut stool £10-20 
519 An Edwardian walnut music cabinet £20-30 
520 A collection of prints £5-10 
521 A brass helmet shaped coal scuttle £5-10 
522 A Victorian walnut occasional table with brass gallery raised on lyre supports 

£15-25 
523 An oak oval drop flap gateleg dining table raised on turned and block supports 

£10-15 



524 A Berlin wool work panel contained in a wooden fire screen £5-10 
525 A Solingen knife set £20-30 
526 A circular pine pedestal table £20-40 
527 A circular oak stool with woven rush seat raised on spiral turned supports £10-20 
528 A copper helmet shaped coal scuttle and an iron cook book stand £5-15 
529 A square oak stool with woven rush seat £5-10 
530 An Edwardian circular mahogany 2 tier occasional table £10-15 
531 An Imperial portable manual typewriter £3-5 
532 A Georgian style yew desk fitted 1 long and 8 short drawers £50-75 
533 A Danset portable record player £10-15 
534 A Georgian style inlaid mahogany TV cabinet £5-10 
535 J Havison, watercolour "River Scene" and 2 other watercolours £10-20 
536 A Slazenger tennis racquet complete with press £3-5 
537 A modern light wood 2 tier occasional table £10-20 
538 A 19th Century oak side table fitted a drawer raised on square tapering supports 

34" £50-75  
539 A small pine trunk with hinged lid £10-20 
540 A Victorian carved oak hat and coat stand £15-20 
541 An arched plate dressing table mirror contained in a pine swing frame £5-10 
542 An oak bookcase enclosed by glazed sliding panelled doors £5-10 
543 A black and white painted panelled door £10-15 
544 A mahogany finished desk/sewing table fitted 3 drawers £5-10 
545 A white painted oak bureau with fall front above 2 long drawers £20-30 
546 A rectangular Victorian mahogany 6 tier what-not with bobbin turned supports 

42" £250-350 
547 A pine hanging range of 3 shelves £5-10 
548 A reproduction brass telescope £10-20 
549 A Stag mahogany finished chest of 4 long and 3 short drawers £20-30 
550 A teak finished bureau £5-10 
551 An oval pine pedestal dining table £10-20 
552 A light oak desk fitted 3 drawers £15-25 
553 A rustic bucket £5-10 
554 A Stag mahogany finished bedside cabinet £10-20 
555 A mahogany bookcase enclosed by glazed sliding panelled doors £5-10 
556 A Stag mahogany finished chest of 4 long and 3 short drawers £20-40 
557 An embossed Benares brass tray raised on a folding stand £10-20 
558 An Art Deco walnut octagonal shaped 3 tier occasional table £30-50 
559 A rectangular oak occasional table, raised on cabriole supports £10-20 
560 A 19th Century invalid table with iron stand £10-20 
561 A 3 fold dressing screen £10-20 
562 A circular mahogany pedestal dining table £20-30 
Lots 563 and 564 can be viewed outside the front double doors 
563 A pair of Bristol iron and wooden framed platform scales £20-30 
564 A pair of E & G Corduroy iron platform scales £10-20 
565 A pair of Edwardian light oak stick and bar back chairs £5-10 
566 A JVC portable television £3-5 



567 A Matsui microwave oven £3-5 
568 A Zanussi refrigerator £3-5 
569 A Hotpoint Ice Diamond refrigerator £3-5 
570 A Panasonic Quick Text television £20-30 
571 A Corby Cadet electric trouser press £3-5 
572 A JVC flat screen television £10-20 
573 An Echo Royal hostess trolley £5-10 
574 A Sony colour television £3-5 
575 17 various decorative prints £10-20 
576 A student's 19th Century pine bureau £30-50 
577 A 4 fold dressing screen £5-10 
578 A circular plate wall mirror £5-10 
579 An ebonised jardiniere stand £15-25 
580 A rectangular oak stool with woven rush seat £5-10 
581 A circular white painted occasional table on turned supports £10-15 
582 A remote controlled car, a collection of toys etc £3-5 
583 A large pine table £30-50 
584 A Benares tray, raised on a folding stand £5-10 
585 A Georgian style mahogany pedestal breakfast table £5-10 
586 A bevelled plate easel mirror £5-10 
587 An Edwardian circular mahogany 2 tier jardiniere stand £20-30 
588 A wormery £5-10 
589 A mahogany framed sewing box with hinged lid £3-5 
590 A carved oak 3 tier folding cake stand £20-30 
591 An Edwardian inlaid mahogany side table fitted 3 drawers £5-10 
592 2 mahogany canteen boxes £5-10 
593 A Moses basket  £10-20 
594 A small collection of brassware, pliers etc £5-10 
595 A bleached mahogany 5 tier bookcase £10-20 
596 An American 8 day shelf clock £5-10 
597 A silver plated 3 piece tea service £5-10 
598 An Edwardian carved mahogany display cabinet the interior fitted adjustable 

shelves enclosed by glazed panelled doors, raised on cabriole supports 42" £50-75 
599 An oak bow front display cabinet £10-20 
600 A 31 day striking wall clock £10-15 
The Auctioneers will be pleased to bid on behalf of any persons unable to attend the 

sale, bidding slips are available in reception, they can also be left over the 
telephone or faxed through on 01403 253837. 

 
All bids must be paid for and cleared by 12 noon on the Saturday following the Sale. 
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NO exceptions. 

601 A large octagonal Eastern brass tray raised on a folding stand £15-25 
602 A Sony colour television £3-5 
603 A dumpy level complete with tripod £10-20 
604 An aluminium theodolite £10-20 
605 A dumpy level £10-20 
606 A surveyor's dumpy level with tripod £20-30 
607 A pine shelf with iron bracket £15-25 
608 A decorative wall pot contained in a reproduction ships wheel £5-10 
609 A copper and brass kettle £5-10 
610 3 turned truncheons and an old spinning shuttle £5-10 
611 A child's dolls house £15-25 
612 A garden claw, a paving slab lifter and a metal drawing board £3-5 
613 A modern brass oil lamp £3-5   
614 A copper jersey milk carrier 6" £3-5   
615 A 19th Century copper and brass twin handled hot plate 15" £5-10 
616 A pair of reproduction flint lock pistols £5-10 
617 A Super Ted teddybear 15" £5-10  
618 A wall mounting internal telephone £5-10  
619 A fabric figure of a golliwog £3-5 
620 A 1950's Smiths battery operated mantel clock contained in a walnut case £3-5 
621 A 1930's striking mantel clock with silvered dial contained in oak arch shaped 

case by Enfield £5-10 
622 A collection of framed cigarette cards "Motor Cars" £5-15 
623 A Victorian Royal Worcester white lustre table centre piece in the form of a shell 

supported by 3 dolphins, raised on a triform base 7" (some chips to rim) £5-10  
624 A brown Art Glass vase 11" £3-5   
625 A Shorter turquoise glazed twin handled vase 12" £5-10  
626 A 19th Century salt glazed teapot in the form of a seated gentleman 10" (lid f & r) 

£3-5   
627 A Bossons pottery wall mask of a foreign lady with drum 9" £5-10  
628 A Spanish pottery sandwich set comprising sandwich tray and 6 sandwich plates, 

decorated oranges £5-10  
629 A Tanware tea set, an amber glass dressing table set and decorative ceramics £5-

10 
630 A Carlton Rouge Royal dish £10-20 
631 Various modern Greek pottery plates, an Oriental charger and a collection of 

various ceramic and wooden decorative plates from around the World £3-5  
632 A collection of green Denby dinnerware £10-15 
633 A Britannia metal tea kettle, an Art Pottery jug, a cut glass vase and a collection 

of brassware, metalware, glassware etc £25-35 
634 A small collection of decorative ceramics £3-5 
635 A collection of decorative glassware, china ornaments etc - 2 shelves £20-30 
636 2 signed Art Glass pen rests, a 52 piece Chestnut pattern Poole Pottery dinner 

service, a Hornsea tea service, a collection of silver plated teaspoons and other 



decorative items - 1 shelf £15-20 
637 A  square blue glass bottle, a pottery jardiniere, a childs miniature tea service, 

decorative plates and a collection of various decorative table china etc £3-5 
638 A small collection of decorative table china and glassware £5-10 
639 A Bavarian porcelain dinner service £5-10 
640 A decorative tractor seat £15-25 
641 A collection of various collector's plates £10-20 
642 A leather suitcase containing a collection of various curios etc £5-10 
643 A Galle style orange glass vase decorated trees £18-25 
644 A 400 day clock and a collection of decorative table china etc £5-10 
645 An oval pottery meat plate £5-10 
646 A green glazed jardiniere £10-15 
647 A 1993 Wedgwood blue Jasperware Christmas plate, do. trinket box and a wall 

plaque decorated Shakespeare £10-20 
648 A Poole Pottery figure of a dolphin and a Wade Natwest Baby piggy bank £15-25 
649 A pair of Venetian style glass easel photograph frames £20-30 
650 A pair of silver plated photograph frames with bead work borders 5" x 7"  
651 A pair of Venetian style glass easel photograph frames £15-25652 A pair of 

Venetian glass style easel photograph frames £15-25 
653 4 gold plated bangles £12-20 
654 4 various pairs of Pierre Cardin earring and brooch sets, boxed £12-20 
655 5 various Ronson propelling pencils in leather cases £15-25 
656 5 Ronson gentleman's wristwatches with leather straps £20-30 
657 5 Ronson gentleman's wristwatches with leather straps £20-30 
658 5 Ronson gentleman's wristwatches with rubber straps £15-25 
659 5 Ronson gentleman's wristwatches with rubber straps £15-25 
660 5 Ronson propelling pencil sets in leather cases £20-30 
661 5 Ronson fountain pens in a leather case £15-20 
662 5 Ronson fountain pens in a leather case £15-20 
663 4 Ronson ladies watches £15-20 
664 5 Ronson lighters, boxed £20-30 
665 5 various gold plated heart shaped necklaces, boxed £15-20 
666 A small collection of prints £5-10 
667 A large silver painted metal key marked GEC £20-30 
668 A garden herbicider £5-10 
669 6 graduated iron weights £5-10 
670 A 19th Century mahogany table top bagatelle £50-75 
671 A wooden figure of a pig, a silver plated sugar scuttle and other decorative 

ceramics etc - 1 shelf £20-30 
672 A collection of Aynsley vases, jars and covers etc in Cottage Garden Design and 

Wild Tudor Design, a small collection of cut glass items and a 19 piece Paragon 
bone china Tree of Kashmir pattern tea service - 1 shelf £20-30 

673 A small collection of decorative items £3-5 
674 An 18th/19th Century mortar and pestle and a collection of metalware - 1 shelf 

£15-25 
675 A pottery jar and cover and a collection of decorative items etc - 1 shelf £10-20 



676 2 onyx ashtrays, a small collection of prints, 2 glass easels etc - 1 shelf £5-10 
677 A moulded glass bowl, a part tea service and other decorative items etc - 1 shelf 

£3-5 
678 A fan, an Eastern doll, 2 brass dishes, an egg shell tea service and a glass jug and 

bowl - 1 shelf £3-5 
679 A cut glass biscuit barrel, various decorative items of china, glassware, silver 

plate etc etc - 3 shelves £40-60 
680 A 400 day clock, a glass biscuit barrel, various pewter tankards, a ship in a bottle 

and decorative ceramics - 1 shelf £15-25 
681 A good collection of decorative ceramics - 2 1/2 shelves £30-50 
682 A collection of various table china and glassware - 2 1/2 shelves £20-30 
683 An Art Pottery vase, a collection of decorative plates, a childs tea service and 

other decorative ceramics and glassware etc - 2 shelves £30-50 
684 A Britannia metal coffee pot, do. teapot and a small collection of silver plated 

items etc - 1 shelf £10-20 
685 A pottery figure of an accordionist and other decorative ceramics, a modern 

Russian chess set, an Indian puppet, 2 wall plaques, brassware etc - 1 shelf £5-10 
686 A Dresden plate (f), a cut glass decanter, a Masons style twin handled urn, various 

decorative pottery china and miscellaneous pewter - 1 shelf £10-20 
687 A collection of metalware including digital wristwatches etc - 2 shelves £10-15 
688 2 Royal Doulton dinner services £20-30 
689 A collection of various items of wood and metalware £10-20 
690 A collection of china and glassware - 1 shelf £5-10 
691 A collection of Eastern pottery, decorative ceramics, Carnival glass, jugs etc, etc, 

- 4 shelves £40-60 
692 An Old Mill pottery dinner service, a small collection of Cornish ware, various 

figures of pottery cats, 3 leather Martingales hung horse brasses, prints, 
glassware, china etc - 4 shelves £30-50 

693 2 wooden figures of ducks, a 3 piece pewter tea service, various items of coloured 
glassware, tea service etc, etc, - 3 shelves £20-30 

694 A Coalclough pottery dinner service decorated ivy and a small collection of 
glassware, horse brasses, picture frames etc, etc, - 2 1/2 shelves £30-50695 A 
Golden Jubilee tea service, a small collection of glassware etc £5-10 

696 2 large Jack planes, a smoothing plane and various tools £5-10 
697 A copper Samovar and a small collection of metalware etc £10-20 
698 A blue and white pottery slop pail and a collection of miniature teapots, an Army 

Benevolent mug decorated The Battle of Waterloo £10-20 
699 A folding camera, 3 umbrellas and a collection of decorative table china, ceramics 

and glassware  £15-20 
700 A pen box and a pair of gold scales £5-10 
701 3 cut glass fruit bowls, a cut glass biscuit barrel and a cut glass ashtray £20-30 
702 A glue ground rug £10-20 
703 A quantity of paintings etc £10-20 
704 A Georgian style inlaid yew chest of 4 long drawers, on bracket feet £30-50 
705 A wooden Mahjong set £10-20 
706 Various reproduction editions of "The War Papers" £10-20 



707 A collection of various records £5-10 
708 A collection of books, miscellaneous subjects £10-20 
709 A collection of various prints £10-20 
710 A canteen of cutlery contained in a brief case £10-20 
711 A pine towel rail £10-20 
712 A collection of various prints £5-10 
713 A wooden trinket box and contents of curios, various glass sculptures, 

paperweights, pewter tankard etc £5-10 
714 A mahogany double corner cabinet, the upper section fitted shelves, the base 

fitted a cupboard enclosed by a panelled door £30-50 
715 A brass kettle, 2 pewter tankards and other metalware £10-15 
716 A pine door £5-10 
717 A 1950's walnut dressing table stool £5-10 
718 A French oak wine rack £100-150 
719 A circular pine pedestal breakfast table £15-20 
720 A walnut and pine 3 tier bookcase £5-10 
721 10 assorted G cramps £20-30 
722 A pair of 3' sash cramps £15-25 
723 8 piece lathe chisels £20-30 
724 Various saws £12-20 
725 9 piece professional chisel set £12-20 
726 3" telescope £40-50 
727 A 13' telescopic pruner £15-25 
728 A 1.5m - 2.5m telescopic tree saw £12-20 
729 2 pairs of stainless steel secateurs £12-20 
730 A fibre glass axe and log splitter £15-25 
731 A mattock £8-12 
732 4 various spirit levels £20-30 
734 2 nut, bolt and washer assortment sets £10-20 
735 5 strongarm bars  
737 A trailer winch £12-20 
738 5kg of mixed spanners £10-20 
739 24 piece A/F and MM spanners £8-12 
740 A jump start with compressor £20-30 
741 20 pairs of gloves £15-20 
742 12 gripper gloves £10-20 
743 Professional knee pads £10-20 
744 9 x 63mm iron padlocks £12-20 
745 3 x 65mm security padlocks £12-20 
746 An extra heavy duty chain and lock £12-20 
747 24 heavy duty bungees £12-20 
748 2 lengths of 100' x 3/8" rope £12-20 
749 A 12 piece rain rod set £10-20 
750 4 tarpaulins, various sizes £12-20 
751 An 18' x 12' medium duty tarpaulin £8-12 
752 A small wall fountain £20-30 



753 A door stop £6-12 
754 A door stop £6-12 
755 A door stop £6-12 
756 A door stop £6-12 
757 A door stop £6-12 
758 A door stop £6-12 
759 A cast iron door mat £6-12 
760 A figure of a lion raised on a marble base £25-35 
761 A figure of a seated stag £25-35 
762 A figure of a standing stag £35-50 
763 A reproduction level crossing railway sign £15-25 
764 A Hudson pet water bowl £20-30 
765 A figure of the HMV Dog £10-20 
766 A figure of the Michelin Man £8-12 
767 A cast iron figure of a Scotty Dog £15-25 
768 A house bell £10-20 
769 4 door hooks decorated Pinocchio £12-20 
770 8 decorative plates £12-20 
771 A cast iron boot scraper £10-20 
772 A wooden bucket with iron handle £20-30 
773 A wooden bucket with wooden handle £20-30 
776 A collection of various pictures and frames £5-10 
777 An Austin Reed size 7 bowler hat £5-10 
778 A gentleman's vanity set, contained in a leather case £3-5 
779 A small collection of children's annuals and other books £10-20 
 

End of Sale, thank you for your attendance and bidding 
 
WITHOUT EXCEPTION - ALL BOOKS, PRINTS, MIXED CHINA,  GLASS OR 

METALWARE ETC,  CONTAINED WITHIN IN A LOT, MUST BE 
REMOVED FROM THE AUCTION ROOM  

 
The Auctioneers will be pleased to bid on behalf of any persons unable to attend the 

sale, bidding slips are available in reception, they can also be left over the 
telephone or faxed through on 01403 253837. 

 
All bids must be paid for and cleared by 12 noon on the Saturday following the Sale. 

All successful bids are subject to a Buyer's Premium on the Hammer Price of 
14% + VAT  (16.45% inclusive). It is the prospective purchasers duty to 
contact us in order to ascertain whether their bids have been successful.   

 
Please note - ALL electrical items are sold as scrap 
 

F O R T H C O M I N G   A U C T I O N S  
 
THE NEXT ANTIQUE SALE WILL BE ON WEDNESDAY 21 NOVEM BER, 



CLOSING DATE MONDAY 12 NOVEMBER 
 
THE NEXT GENERAL HOUSEHOLD AUCTION WILL BE WEDNESDA Y 5 

DECEMBER 2007.   
 
 


